WYKAZ RYB ZARYBIANYCH PRZEZ KOŁO ZACISZE W 2008 ROKU NA DZIERŻAWIONE AKWENY
	ZDJĘCIE RYBY
	NAZWA RYBY
	DATA ZARYBIANIA
	MIEJSCE
ZARYBIANIA
	     WAGA RYB
	      KWOTA
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	     AMUR
	22-10-2008
	Staw k/Gimnazjum
	51 kg
	472,77 zł
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	    KARAŚ

    ZŁOTY
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	     KARP
LUSTRZEŃ

   KARP
PEŁNOŁUSKI
	 21-04-2008
 20-06-2008
29-08-2008
22-10-2008
	STAW K/GIMNAZJUM
STAW 
K/GIMNAZJUM
STAW
K/GIMNAZJUM
Staw k/Gimnazjum
	 350 kg
 386 kg
200 kg
200 kg
	2992,50 zł
3497,16 zł
2000 zł
1854 zł
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	   LESZCZ
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	       LIN
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	   MIĘTUS
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	    OKOŃ
	
	
	
	

	[image: image9.jpg]



	   PŁOĆ
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	 SZCZUPAK
	22-10-2008
	Staw k/Gimnazjum
	71 kg
	1316,34 zł
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	TOŁPYGA
  BIAŁA
	22-10-2008
	Staw k/Gimnazjum
	46 kg
	321,71 zł
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	TOŁPYGA
  PSTRA
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	   WĘGORZ
	15-07-2008
	STAW K/GIMNAZJUM
STARA ODRA

RZEZNIKI
	   1 kg
   1 kg

  0,5 kg
	     417,47 zł
     417,47 zł

     208,74 zł
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	    KARAŚ
 SREBRNY
	22-10-2008
	Staw k/Gimnazjum
	44,50 kg
	177,84 zł
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	  WZDRĘGA
	
	
	
	

	


